© 00 3 O Ot b~ W DN

S T e T
w N = O

Contents

Life with Aunt Betsey

New Faces and New Places
Asking for Trouble

Somebody’s Child

Fred Learns a Hard Lesson

A Little Bit of Kindness

Fred Takes a Trip

A Child Like Any Other

A Giant Step

Fred Gets Ideas

A Stubborn Mule Needs Gentling
Fred Turns Teacher

North to Freedom and a New Life
What Happened Next?

Fun Facts about Frederick Douglass
When Frederick Douglass Lived
What Does That Mean?

About the Author

Page

10
21
31
39
48
55
64
71
77
85
92
99
106
107
108
111
113



