Contents

		Page
1	Life with Aunt Betsey	1
2	New Faces and New Places	10
3	Asking for Trouble	21
4	Somebody's Child	31
5	Fred Learns a Hard Lesson	39
6	A Little Bit of Kindness	48
7	Fred Takes a Trip	55
8	A Child Like Any Other	64
9	A Giant Step	71
10	Fred Gets Ideas	77
11	A Stubborn Mule Needs Gentling	85
12	Fred Turns Teacher	92
13	North to Freedom and a New Life	99
	What Happened Next?	106
	Fun Facts about Frederick Douglass	107
	When Frederick Douglass Lived	108
	What Does That Mean?	111
	About the Author	113